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Domenica  24/01/2016 
Piscina Comunale 

CENTO  (FE) 
  

  

  

  

  

Esordienti cat. C — B — A  

Concentramento  Bologna 

  

Società    Partecipanti 
       
       AcquaTime CENTO        CN Persiceto 
       A.S.ArcoveggioDLF                        NS Borgo 
       A.S.Molinella Nuoto                       Pol. Masi 
       A.S. Marconi 93                           Sport 2000 Pianoro            
       CSI Sasso Marconi                       
                  

         

     

  

Giuria e Cronometraggio 

G.A.N. BOLOGNA 

     risultati 
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Codice: FCD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PANCALDI MICOL             : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    56"25 : 

:  2 : BAGIOLI VIOLA              : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    59"39 : 

:  3 : CAVICCHI FRANCESCA         : 08 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    59"70 : 

:  4 : GUBELLINI AMBRA            : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    59"76 : 

:  5 : ZANETTI GAIA               : 08 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'00"17 : 

:  6 : SCOGNAMIGLIO IRENE         : 08 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'00"20 : 

:  7 : FRASCAROLI SARA            : 08 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'02"27 : 

:  8 : BERTONELLI VIOLA           : 08 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'04"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Codice: MCD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ROMEGGIO ALESSIO           : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    44"99 : 

:  2 : DALL'UOMO LEONARDO         : 07 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    50"03 : 

:  3 : ALBERTINI MARCO            : 07 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    50"46 : 

:  4 : VERI' MATTEO               : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    50"74 : 

:  5 : MEROLA ALESSANDRO          : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    51"39 : 

:  6 : GORGATI FEDERICO           : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    52"03 : 

:  7 : BARCHETTI ANDREA           : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    53"79 : 

:  8 : LIMONI LEONARDO            : 07 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    54"67 : 

:  9 : ROMAGNOLI MANUELE          : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    54"80 : 

: 10 : RIMONDI MICHELE            : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    54"85 : 

: 11 : MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO       : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    55"06 : 

: 12 : PIERINI PAOLO              : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    56"10 : 

: 13 : BERNARDINI ANDREA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    56"24 : 

: 14 : VILLANI ENRICO             : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    56"42 : 

: 15 : ARMAROLI ALEX              : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    56"44 : 

: 16 : VERONESI GIOVANNI          : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    56"51 : 

: 17 : RONCAGLIA DAVIDE           : 07 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :    57"02 : 

: 18 : GAETA FRANCESCO            : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    57"81 : 

: 19 : BOIANI SIMONE              : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    58"17 : 

: 20 : STOIKA PATRICK             : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    58"23 : 

: 21 : COCCHI LORENZO             : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    59"59 : 

: 22 : NEAGU ANDREI FEDERICO      : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'01"25 : 

: 23 : VANCINI SEBASTIANO         : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'02"58 : 

: 24 : FABBRI CARLO               : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'05"17 : 

: 25 : PAPAGNO SIMONE             : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'05"51 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE            Codice: FPD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BARBIERI GRETA             : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    47"95 : 

:  2 : BOIANI MARTINA             : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    48"19 : 

:  3 : TURCHETTI ARIANNA          : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    49"69 : 

:  4 : SIGHINOLFI EMMA            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    50"34 : 

:  5 : MOTTA LINDA                : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    51"13 : 

:  6 : LODARI CHIARA              : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    51"58 : 

:  7 : BARBERI GIULIA             : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    51"70 : 

:  8 : CASARI NOEMI               : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    52"65 : 

:  9 : MANFREDINI SOFIA           : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    52"87 : 

: 10 : GUIDOTTI SARA              : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    53"13 : 

: 11 : RUSSO ALESSIA              : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    53"31 : 

: 12 : TINARELLI AGNESE           : 07 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    55"80 : 

: 13 : FERRARESE GINEVRA          : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    56"06 : 

: 14 : ZULLI SARA                 : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    56"53 : 

: 15 : MAESTRI MATYLDA            : 07 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :    56"56 : 

: 16 : BAMBOZZI ANNA              : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'00"16 : 

: 17 : BASSANI MARICA             : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'01"16 : 

: 18 : MAZZANTI MATILDE           : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'04"63 : 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI             Codice: MPD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ROMAGNOLI MATTIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    42"01 : 

:  2 : CIOFFI ALESSANDRO          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"36 : 

:  3 : SAVIGNI MATTEO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    43"99 : 

:  4 : PITTALIS ALESSANDRO        : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    45"36 : 

:  5 : CAVINA GIACOMO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    45"46 : 

:  6 : ROSSETTI DAVIDE            : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    45"94 : 

:  7 : BURNELLI FABIO             : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    47"93 : 

:  8 : GILLI EDOARDO              : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    48"51 : 

:  9 : MUZZIOLI ENRICO            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    48"96 : 

: 10 : GADALETA CHRISTIAN         : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    49"54 : 

: 11 : CESARO GABRIELE            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    50"75 : 

: 12 : SPARACO ALESSANDRO         : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    50"94 : 

: 13 : DUMITRESCU DOMINIC ANDREI  : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    52"92 : 

: 14 : ANTILLI DIEGO              : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    54"85 : 

: 15 : SAVORANI LORENZO           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    56"17 : 

: 16 : BARALDI SIMONE             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'05"48 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE              Codice: FCR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BAGIOLI VIOLA              : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    28"54 : 

:  2 : MACCAFERRI LAURA           : 08 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    30"28 : 

:  3 : SCOGNAMIGLIO IRENE         : 08 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    31"97 : 

:  4 : BERTONELLI VIOLA           : 08 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    32"19 : 

:  5 : AMKRANG NATTATIDA          : 08 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    34"85 : 

:  6 : ALBANI BEATRICE            : 08 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    35"00 : 

:  7 : DI MADDALENA SARA          : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    35"75 : 

:  8 : ZANETTI GAIA               : 08 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    36"50 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI               Codice: MCR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS       : 07 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    22"28 : 

:  2 : SALONE GAETANO             : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    24"40 : 

:  3 : CREMONINI MATTIA           : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    24"56 : 

:  4 : BRAGAGLIA TOMMASO          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    24"78 : 

:  5 : GORGATI FEDERICO           : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    24"88 : 

:  6 : TAROZZI GIACOMO            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    25"26 : 

:  7 : VANINI ELIA                : 07 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    25"38 : 

:  8 : CARITATEVOLI DIEGO         : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    25"87 : 

:  9 : MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO       : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    27"25 : 

: 10 : SANGIORGI ANDREA           : 07 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    27"98 : 

: 11 : MAIOLI FEDERICO            : 07 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    28"34 : 

: 12 : VANCINI SEBASTIANO         : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    28"88 : 

: 13 : VILLANI ENRICO             : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    29"00 : 

: 14 : FABBRI CARLO               : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    30"54 : 

: 15 : BERNARDINI ANDREA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    30"66 : 

: 16 : BRUNI FILIPPO              : 07 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :    31"56 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE             Codice: FPR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GRASSILLI SOFIA            : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    54"71 : 

:  2 : SMITH PRINCESS LIU'        : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    56"46 : 

:  3 : VILLANI CATERINA           : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    56"74 : 

:  4 : MOTTA LINDA                : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    57"11 : 

:  5 : RUSSO ALESSIA              : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    57"25 : 

:  6 : GUIDI MAYA                 : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    57"57 : 

:  7 : PICCHI MARGHERITA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    59"48 : 

:  8 : CALZOLARI ANNA             : 07 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :  1'10"87 : 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI              Codice: MPR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CIOFFI ALESSANDRO          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    46"82 : 

:  2 : DUFVA CHRISTOPHER ERIS     : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    47"21 : 

:  3 : FRANCIA CRISTIAN           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    48"85 : 

:  4 : LUPPI ELIA                 : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    49"96 : 

:  5 : D'ADAMO FRANCESCO          : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    51"46 : 

:  6 : DOVESI FRANCESCO           : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    52"86 : 

:  7 : RIGHI LORENZO              : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    53"23 : 

:  8 : MERKHI BECHIR              : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    53"46 : 

:  9 : FORLEO FRANCESCO           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    53"52 : 

: 10 : RUS ELIAN IONEL            : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    53"78 : 

: 11 : CAVINA GIACOMO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    56"23 : 

: 12 : BENATTI ENRICO             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    56"96 : 

:    : GIRONI FILIPPO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE          Codice: FCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1: SANMARTINI GAIA            : 08 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    24"68 : 

:  2 : BARTOLOTTI CECILIA         : 08 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    28"12 : 

:  3 : CAVICCHI FRANCESCA         : 08 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    28"88 : 

:  4 : FORTINI MIRANDA            : 08 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    31"99 : 

:  5 : COLUCCI FRANCESCA          : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    32"28 : 

:  6 : FINI CHIARA                : 08 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    32"75 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI           Codice: MCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ZOLDAN ANDREA              : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    19"94 : 

:  2 : GAMBARETTO CRISTIAN        : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    20"00 : 

:  3 : GRASSILLI FRANCESCO        : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    21"03 : 

:  4 : CROCI FEDERICO             : 08 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    22"38 : 

:  5 : DESERTI TOMMASO            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    23"86 : 

:  6 : BARCHETTI ANDREA           : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    25"47 : 

:  7 : DELL'ANNA MATTEO           : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    25"97 : 

:  8 : FONTANA FEDERICO           : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    26"25 : 

:  9 : FRANZAROLI TOMMASO         : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    29"87 : 

: 10 : COCCHI LORENZO             : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    30"34 : 

: 11 : BLASI FAUSTO               : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    31"00 : 

: 12 : PAPAGNO SIMONE             : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    32"84 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE         Codice: FPF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GIOSUE' ALLEGRA            : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    47"54 : 

:  2 : MARTIGONI AGATA            : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    48"00 : 

:  3 : PETRONI VALENTINA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    48"56 : 

:  4 : DE LUCA GIORGIA            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    48"70 : 

:  5 : STAFFIERI MARTINA          : 07 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :    56"53 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI          Codice: MPF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DUFVA CHRISTOPHER ERIS     : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    40"05 : 

:  2 : ROSSINI ANDREA             : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    41"44 : 

:  3 : BENAMATI FRANCESCO         : 06 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :    43"32 : 

:  4 : BARATTINI ENEA             : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    44"71 : 

:  5 : BARTOLI TOMMASO            : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    46"91 : 

:  6 : FERRARI FEDERICO           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    47"30 : 

:  7 : GELMINI NICHOLAS           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    48"17 : 



5 

 

:  8 : D'ADAMO FRANCESCO          : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    48"46 : 

:  9 : D'ACCOLTI ANTONIO          : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    51"37 : 

: 10 : CESARO GABRIELE            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    53"35 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Codice: FCS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SANMARTINI GAIA            : 08 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    44"78 : 

:  2 : AMKRANG NATTATIDA          : 08 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    46"86 : 

:  3 : MACCAFERRI LAURA           : 08 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    52"06 : 

:  4 : PANCALDI MICOL             : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    52"76 : 

:  5 : BARTOLOTTI CECILIA         : 08 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    53"87 : 

:  6 : COLUCCI FRANCESCA          : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    55"18 : 

:  7 : GUBELLINI AMBRA            : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    56"41 : 

:  8 : ALBANI BEATRICE            : 08 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    58"88 : 

:  9 : FORTINI MIRANDA            : 08 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'03"28 : 

: 10 : FRASCAROLI SARA            : 08 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'04"26 : 

: 11 : DI MADDALENA SARA          : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'07"54 : 

: 12 : FINI CHIARA                : 08 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'08"67 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Codice: MCS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ZOLDAN ANDREA              : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    41"26 : 

:  2 : ROMEGGIO ALESSIO           : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    41"54 : 

:  3 : CROCI FEDERICO             : 08 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    42"12 : 

:  3 : GRASSILLI FRANCESCO        : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    42"12 : 

:  5 : GAMBARETTO CRISTIAN        : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"69 : 

:  6 : VANINI ELIA                : 07 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    43"43 : 

:  7 : MEROLA ALESSANDRO          : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    43"69 : 

:  8 : RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS       : 07 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    44"07 : 

:  9 : DELL'ANNA MATTEO           : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    44"20 : 

: 10 : FONTANA FEDERICO           : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    44"60 : 

: 11 : RIMONDI MICHELE            : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    45"20 : 

: 12 : CARITATEVOLI DIEGO         : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    45"81 : 

: 13 : CREMONINI MATTIA           : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    45"95 : 

: 14 : SANGIORGI ANDREA           : 07 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    46"04 : 

: 15 : DALL'UOMO LEONARDO         : 07 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    46"13 : 

: 16 : TAROZZI GIACOMO            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"17 : 

: 17 : SALONE GAETANO             : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    47"13 : 

: 18 : DESERTI TOMMASO            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    47"24 : 

: 19 : ARMAROLI ALEX              : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    47"35 : 

: 20 : LIMONI LEONARDO            : 07 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    47"48 : 

: 20 : BRAGAGLIA TOMMASO          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    47"48 : 

: 22 : ALBERTINI MARCO            : 07 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    48"20 : 

: 23 : PIERINI PAOLO              : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    48"52 : 

: 23 : ROMAGNOLI MANUELE          : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    48"52 : 

: 25 : BOIANI SIMONE              : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    50"54 : 

: 26 : VERONESI GIOVANNI          : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    50"78 : 

: 27 : BRUNI FILIPPO              : 07 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :    51"29 : 

: 28 : VERI' MATTEO               : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    51"69 : 

: 29 : MAIOLI FEDERICO            : 07 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    53"71 : 

: 30 : RONCAGLIA DAVIDE           : 07 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :    55"42 : 

: 31 : NEAGU ANDREI FEDERICO      : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    55"68 : 

: 32 : GAETA FRANCESCO            : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    56"11 : 

: 33 : STOIKA PATRICK             : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    56"22 : 

: 34 : FRANZAROLI TOMMASO         : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    57"21 : 

: 35 : BLASI FAUSTO               : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    59"14 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE     Codice: FPS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BARBIERI GRETA             : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    40"87 : 

:  2 : GIOSUE' ALLEGRA            : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    41"70 : 

:  3 : SMITH PRINCESS LIU'        : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    42"14 : 

:  4 : BOIANI MARTINA             : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"16 : 

:  5 : DE LUCA GIORGIA            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    42"90 : 

:  6 : GRASSILLI SOFIA            : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    43"11 : 

:  7 : GUIDOTTI SARA              : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    43"44 : 

:  8 : MARTIGONI AGATA            : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    43"64 : 

:  9 : LODARI CHIARA              : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    45"35 : 

: 10 : GUIDI MAYA                 : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    45"63 : 

: 11 : CASARI NOEMI               : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    45"91 : 

: 12 : TINARELLI AGNESE           : 07 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    46"29 : 

: 13 : STAFFIERI MARTINA          : 07 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :    46"50 : 

: 14 : BARBERI GIULIA             : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    47"42 : 

: 15 : MANFREDINI SOFIA           : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    47"90 : 

: 16 : FERRARESE GINEVRA          : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    48"37 : 

: 17 : TURCHETTI ARIANNA          : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    48"77 : 

: 18 : PETRONI VALENTINA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    48"78 : 

: 19 : SIGHINOLFI EMMA            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    49"34 : 

: 20 : ZULLI SARA                 : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    49"71 : 

: 21 : PICCHI MARGHERITA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    50"14 : 

: 22 : BASSANI MARICA             : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    50"46 : 

: 23 : BAMBOZZI ANNA              : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    53"41 : 

: 24 : MAESTRI MATYLDA            : 07 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :    54"95 : 

: 25 : VILLANI CATERINA           : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    56"20 : 

: 26 : MAZZANTI MATILDE           : 07 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    58"80 : 

: 27 : CALZOLARI ANNA             : 07 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    59"26 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI      Codice: MPS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FRANCIA CRISTIAN           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    34"97 : 

:  2 : ROSSINI ANDREA             : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    35"05 : 

:  3 : BENAMATI FRANCESCO         : 06 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :    36"35 : 

:  4 : SAVIGNI MATTEO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    37"46 : 

:  5 : LUPPI ELIA                 : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"79 : 

:  6 : GILLI EDOARDO              : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    39"80 : 

:  7 : MERKHI BECHIR              : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"96 : 

:  8 : RUS ELIAN IONEL            : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    40"01 : 

:  9 : ROMAGNOLI MATTIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    40"24 : 

: 10 : ROSSETTI DAVIDE            : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    40"29 : 

: 11 : PITTALIS ALESSANDRO        : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    40"42 : 

: 12 : BARATTINI ENEA             : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    40"47 : 

: 13 : BURNELLI FABIO             : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    40"86 : 

: 14 : FERRARI FEDERICO           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    40"94 : 

: 15 : FORLEO FRANCESCO           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    41"27 : 

: 16 : BARTOLI TOMMASO            : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    41"38 : 

: 17 : ANTILLI DIEGO              : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    41"67 : 

: 18 : RIGHI LORENZO              : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    41"86 : 

: 19 : DOVESI FRANCESCO           : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    41"98 : 

: 20 : GADALETA CHRISTIAN         : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"06 : 

: 21 : MUZZIOLI ENRICO            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"58 : 

: 22 : D'ACCOLTI ANTONIO          : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    45"02 : 

: 23 : BENATTI ENRICO             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    45"62 : 

: 24 : SPARACO ALESSANDRO         : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    45"95 : 

: 25 : GELMINI NICHOLAS           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    47"60 : 

: 26 : DUMITRESCU DOMINIC ANDREI  : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    48"74 : 

: 27 : BARALDI SIMONE             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    52"50 : 

: 28 : SAVORANI LORENZO           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    53"87 : 

:    : GIRONI FILIPPO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE            Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MAURIELLO MICHELLE         : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    38"88 : 

:  2 : MARISALDI SARA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    39"53 : 

:  3 : CAMPIONI CHIARA            : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    42"41 : 

:  4 : GELSOMINI MATILDE          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"58 : 

:  5 : RODOLFI ANNA               : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    44"27 : 

:  5 : BERTOCCHI GIULIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    44"27 : 

:  7 : CALZOLARI MARTA            : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    44"40 : 

:  8 : PERRONE ANNA LUCIA         : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    45"72 : 

:  9 : COLLALTO ANNA              : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    45"89 : 

: 10 : GARDA ALESSIA              : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    46"24 : 

: 11 : CASSANI FRANCESCA          : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"55 : 

: 12 : VACCHI BEATRICE            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    47"20 : 

: 13 : RONDALI MARTINA            : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    47"26 : 

: 14 : SANMARTINI ASIA            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    47"62 : 

: 15 : GAVIOLI GIORGIA            : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    47"70 : 

: 16 : TREMAGLIA FEDERICA         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    48"22 : 

: 17 : STANZANI ALESSIA           : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    48"27 : 

: 18 : BEBECI ANJA                : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    49"38 : 

: 19 : FERRARI EVA                : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    51"36 : 

: 20 : ZANOTTI SAR·               : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    52"14 : 

: 21 : CUSANO ELEONORA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    52"62 : 

: 22 : TANZILLO GINEVRA           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    53"62 : 

: 23 : TIRINI VIOLA               : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    53"85 : 

: 24 : REGGIANI ALISEA            : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    59"84 : 

: 25 : ZHAN LORENA                : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'00"44 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

      50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI             Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VARINI SAMUELE             : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    37"59 : 

:  2 : BERTONCELLI ANDREA         : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"55 : 

:  3 : LODARI FEDERICO            : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    39"56 : 

:  4 : FADALTI LUCA               : 05 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    40"53 : 

:  5 : FORNI SIMONE               : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    41"89 : 

:  6 : ZECCHI ALESSANDRO          : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    42"15 : 

:  7 : FRASSINETI ANDREA          : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    42"43 : 

:  8 : BONZAGNI ENRICO            : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    42"65 : 

:  9 : GRILLO FRANCESCO           : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    43"29 : 

: 10 : TAMARRI SIMONE             : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    43"97 : 

: 11 : PICCININI GIOVANNI         : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    46"06 : 

: 12 : ZANNI RICCARDO             : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    47"06 : 

: 13 : BERTI SIMONE               : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    51"09 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE           Codice: FHD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ROSSANO MARIKA             : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'20"85 : 

:  2 : ZAMBELLI EMMA              : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'25"90 : 

:  3 : BRUNETTI ALESSIA           : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'28"28 : 

:  4 : LIPPARINI OLIVIA           : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'30"33 : 

:  5 : FALFERI SELVAGGIA          : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'37"23 : 

:  6 : MONTI FRANCESCA            : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'37"28 : 

:  7 : MATTAROZZI LETIZIA         : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'38"32 : 

:  8 : ZARE ZIRAK MAIA            : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'38"99 : 

:  9 : COPPA EMMA                 : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'39"32 : 

:    : SAPONARO ALICE             : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE           Codice: FAD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BERGONZONI VALENTINA       : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'15"52 : 

:  2 : CALZOLARI ALICE            : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'16"78 : 

:  3 : RUSSO ROSANNA CLAUDIA      : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'18"15 : 

:  4 : PRETI GIULIA               : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'20"80 : 

:  5 : FREZZOTTI MARIA CHIARA     : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'24"71 : 

:  6 : VACCHI MATILDE             : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'24"85 : 

:  7 : TOSCHI TERESA              : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'24"90 : 

:  8 : FRABETTI AMBRA             : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'25"89 : 

:  9 : PUCCI FRANCESCA            : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'48"51 : 

: 10 : PATELLI MATILDE            : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'55"03 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI            Codice: MHD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BONZAGNI GIORGIO           : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'22"92 : 

:  2 : SASSATELLI LORENZO         : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'25"32 : 

:  3 : SPARACO TOMMASO            : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'25"95 : 

:  4 : DE LUCA ROBERTO            : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'26"50 : 

:  5 : BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA         : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'26"53 : 

:  6 : BAYUMI KARIM               : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'27"11 : 

:  7 : BOSSOLO MIRCO              : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'31"27 : 

:  8 : COSTA FEDRERICO            : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'31"67 : 

:  9 : NOTARI GIACOMO             : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'33"19 : 

: 10 : FALCONE EMANUELE           : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'33"63 : 

: 11 : BARBI ALESSANDRO           : 04 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :  1'54"13 : 

:    : FELISATTI MATTIA           : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI            Codice: MAD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GUIDI JACOPO               : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'07"63 : 

:  2 : BORGHI FILIPPO             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'10"77 : 

:  3 : MANFREDINI ALESSANDRO      : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'14"50 : 

:  4 : ROSI GIACOMO               : 03 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'15"11 : 

:  5 : BAROZZI LUCA MARIA         : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'17"67 : 

:  6 : TATARANNI LORENZO          : 03 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'20"79 : 

:  7 : CESARO ANDREA              : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'21"02 : 

:  8 : DE LIA GIORGIO             : 03 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'21"85 : 

:  9 : TESTONI THOMAS             : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'21"96 : 

: 10 : RAIMONDI ELIA              : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'22"03 : 

: 11 : MAIOLI SAMUELE             : 03 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :  1'29"55 : 

: 12 : MALAGOLI MATTIA            : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'31"00 : 

: 13 : TESTI KYLE                 : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'35"45 : 

: 14 : RICCI SIMONE               : 03 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :  1'55"88 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE             Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MANSERVISI CAMILLA         : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    44"80 : 

:  2 : RECCHIONI BEATRICE         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    45"31 : 

:  3 : MATERA GINEVRA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    46"60 : 

:  4 : VENTURA GINEVRA            : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    47"40 : 

:  5 : PERRONE ANNA LUCIA         : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    47"68 : 

:  6 : FORNASARI ERIKA            : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    48"41 : 

:  7 : GARGANELLI RITA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    48"73 : 

:  8 : BRANCOLINI AMELIA          : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    51"50 : 

:  9 : BERTOCCHI GIULIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    51"65 : 

: 10 : TARTARI ALICE              : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    52"29 : 

: 11 : SACCHETTI OLIVIA           : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    53"60 : 
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: 12 : TREMAGLIA FEDERICA         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    53"67 : 

: 13 : BALDASSARRE ELENA          : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    54"74 : 

: 14 : TANZILLO GINEVRA           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    55"36 : 

: 15 : CORTICELLI ASIA            : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    55"50 : 

: 16 : BAVARONE MARTA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    57"02 : 

: 17 : MAZZANTI GAIA              : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    57"46 : 

: 18 : MOLINARI SOFIA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    57"51 : 

: 19 : BENDINI ELISA              : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    58"66 : 

: 20 : MARCHESINI BIANCA          : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'00"25 : 

: 21 : PAPA LETIZIA               : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'01"32 : 

:    : FERRETTI CHIARA            : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI              Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : LODARI FEDERICO            : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    44"75 : 

:  2 : MONARI RICCARDO            : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    45"18 : 

:  3 : GRILLINI MARCO             : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"17 : 

:  4 : TAMARRI SIMONE             : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    48"91 : 

:  5 : MANFREDINI GABRIELE        : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    49"34 : 

:  6 : MARZAROLI GUALTIERO        : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    50"79 : 

:  7 : RIVAROLI MASSIMILIANO      : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    50"95 : 

:  8 : MONTANARI DAVIDE           : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    51"31 : 

:  9 : CAVALLINI SIMONE           : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    52"04 : 

: 10 : ADDUCE PIETRO              : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    52"85 : 

: 11 : ZANNI RICCARDO             : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    52"88 : 

: 12 : CALDERONI LUKA             : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    53"48 : 

: 13 : FIOCCHI NICOLO'            : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'05"66 : 

: 14 : ZOPPELLARI ANDREA          : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'06"06 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE            Codice: FHR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VICINO MATILDE             : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'35"15 : 

:  2 : LIPPARINI OLIVIA           : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'37"33 : 

:  3 : SCHIAVINA CARLOTTA         : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'38"11 : 

:  4 : ANSALONI FRANCESCA         : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'40"77 : 

:  5 : NANETTI FRANCESCA          : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'45"48 : 

:  6 : CELA LETIZIA               : 05 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :  1'47"05 : 

:  7 : COMANI SARA                : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'51"44 : 

:  8 : SGOBERTI GIORGIA           : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'52"12 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE            Codice: FAR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RUSSO ROSANNA CLAUDIA      : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'25"48 : 

:  2 : DASCANIO AURORA            : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'29"54 : 

:  3 : ZAULI SERENA               : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'34"53 : 

:  4 : FRANZAROLI MARGHERITA      : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'35"03 : 

:  5 : CONSOLINI GIULIA           : 04 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :  1'35"80 : 

:  6 : FONTANA MARGHERITA         : 04 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'43"94 : 

:  7 : RUSSO BRUGNERI CLAUDIA     : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'46"24 : 

:  8 : ZULLI LETIZIA              : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'49"99 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

      100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI             Codice: MHR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BIAGI ALESSANDRO           : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'28"56 : 

:  2 : SPARACO TOMMASO            : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'28"83 : 

:  3 : SERRA MATTEO               : 04 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'35"17 : 

:  4 : DE LUCA ROBERTO            : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'35"86 : 

:  5 : LENZI SAMUELE              : 04 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :  1'36"46 : 

:  6 : ANSALONI LUCA              : 04 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'36"68 : 
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:  7 : VALENTINI PAOLO            : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'38"99 : 

:  8 : FRIZ LUCA                  : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'39"81 : 

:  9 : D'AMICO RICCARDO           : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'47"17 : 

: 10 : VAIANI TOMMASO             : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'48"89 : 

:    : DE NARDIS ALBERTO          : 04 : MARCONI 93 UISP          : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI             Codice: MAR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VACCHI GABRIELE            : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'18"56 : 

:  2 : FILIPPI MATTEO             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'19"64 : 

:  3 : BORGHI FILIPPO             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'22"65 : 

:  4 : LOMBARDINI ANDREA          : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'26"35 : 

:  5 : TOCCARELLI MATTEO          : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'26"85 : 

:  6 : SELLERI LORENZO            : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'27"62 : 

:  7 : MARCOVECCHIO NICOLAS       : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'29"39 : 

:  8 : GIROLIMETTO SAMUELE        : 03 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'31"96 : 

:  9 : FANTONI DAVIDE             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'33"87 : 

: 10 : CARNEVALI MARCO            : 03 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'35"27 : 

: 11 : CALAMAI NICCOLO'           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'37"22 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE         Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SILLETTI AURORA SOPHIA     : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    39"31 : 

:  2 : MANSERVISI CAMILLA         : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    41"94 : 

:  3 : FORNASARI ERIKA            : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    42"58 : 

:  4 : CAVALIERI NICOLE           : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    44"95 : 

:  5 : TUDOR ROBERTA JOANA        : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    45"44 : 

:  6 : BENDINI FEDERICA           : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    45"98 : 

:  7 : CASSANI FRANCESCA          : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"28 : 

:  8 : RODOLFI ANNA               : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    46"34 : 

:  9 : ANGELERI ROSA              : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    46"42 : 

: 10 : BALDASSARRE ELENA          : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    47"31 : 

: 11 : VACCHI BEATRICE            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    47"34 : 

: 12 : ARBIZZANI MARTINA          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    47"73 : 

: 13 : GAVIOLI GIORGIA            : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    49"05 : 

: 14 : RUSSO BRUGNERI ELENA       : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    51"04 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI          Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PIVETTI LEONARDO           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    36"37 : 

:  2 : ZAMBONI SAMUEL             : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    36"91 : 

:  3 : VARINI SAMUELE             : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    37"27 : 

:  4 : MANFERDINI MATTEO          : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    37"48 : 

:  5 : BERTONCELLI ANDREA         : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    38"26 : 

:  6 : GRILLO FRANCESCO           : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    40"54 : 

:  7 : BIGIANI GABRIELE           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    40"68 : 

:  8 : BONZAGNI ENRICO            : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    40"96 : 

:  9 : NUCCI EDOARDO              : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    44"17 : 

: 10 : FRASSINETI ANDREA          : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    44"47 : 

: 11 : MACCAFERRI COLIN           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    44"77 : 

: 12 : GRILLINI MARCO             : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    45"09 : 

: 13 : ZECCHI ALESSANDRO          : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    45"49 : 

: 14 : DIANINI NICOLO'            : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    45"89 : 

: 15 : MANFREDINI GABRIELE        : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"82 : 

: 16 : TARANTINO CRISTIANO        : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    47"47 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

     100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE        Codice: FHF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BRAGAGLIA GRETA            : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'24"74 : 

:  2 : MASINA GIORGIA             : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'31"17 : 

:  3 : CANDINI SABRINA            : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'40"65 : 

:  4 : RONCACCIOLI VIRGINIA       : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'48"95 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE        Codice: FAF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CALZOLARI ALICE            : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'16"35 : 

:  2 : BIGIANI MARTINA            : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'17"57 : 

:  3 : POSSENTI REBECCA           : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'18"12 : 

:  4 : SERIO LAURA LAURA          : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'21"66 : 

:  5 : CUDIA MARTINA              : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'22"23 : 

:  6 : FRABETTI AMBRA             : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'29"05 : 

:  7 : SAPIENZA SOFIA             : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'32"67 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI         Codice: MHF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SITA' RICCARDO             : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'23"09 : 

:  2 : MANFREDINI NICOLO'         : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'31"67 : 

:  3 : TALERICO LUCA              : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'32"42 : 

:  4 : FRIZ LUCA                  : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'34"08 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI         Codice: MAF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SCALAMBRA MATTEO           : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'08"54 : 

:  2 : SALA DAVIDE                : 03 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'10"12 : 

:  3 : GADIGNANI MATTEO           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'14"63 : 

:  4 : ROSI GIACOMO               : 03 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'15"59 : 

:  5 : BRUNELLI EDOARDO           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'15"77 : 

:  6 : COLLINA MATTEO             : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'19"14 : 

:  7 : FRATESCHI TOMMASO          : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'19"25 : 

:  8 : MANFREDINI ALESSANDRO      : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'19"32 : 

:  9 : CESARO ANDREA              : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'23"36 : 

: 10 : RIMONDI GABRIELE           : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'24"80 : 

: 11 : MARTINELLI TOMMASO         : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'25"46 : 

: 12 : NALDI FILIPPO              : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'26"17 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE     Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SILLETTI AURORA SOPHIA     : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    34"18 : 

:  2 : MARISALDI SARA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    34"46 : 

:  3 : MAURIELLO MICHELLE         : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    35"74 : 

:  4 : CAMPIONI CHIARA            : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    37"39 : 

:  5 : CAVALIERI NICOLE           : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    37"50 : 

:  6 : RECCHIONI BEATRICE         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    37"62 : 

:  7 : GELSOMINI MATILDE          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    38"43 : 

:  8 : MATERA GINEVRA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    38"52 : 

:  9 : CALZOLARI MARTA            : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    39"02 : 

: 10 : BENDINI FEDERICA           : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    40"38 : 

: 11 : TARTARI ALICE              : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    40"83 : 

: 12 : SACCHETTI OLIVIA           : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    41"00 : 

: 13 : TUDOR ROBERTA JOANA        : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    41"09 : 

: 14 : STANZANI ALESSIA           : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    41"11 : 

: 15 : RONDALI MARTINA            : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    41"22 : 

: 16 : GARGANELLI RITA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    41"51 : 
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: 17 : VENTURA GINEVRA            : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    41"66 : 

: 18 : COLLALTO ANNA              : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    41"86 : 

: 19 : BRANCOLINI AMELIA          : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    42"07 : 

: 20 : BENDINI ELISA              : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    42"21 : 

: 21 : SANMARTINI ASIA            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"59 : 

: 22 : MAZZANTI GAIA              : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    42"67 : 

: 23 : BEBECI ANJA                : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    43"45 : 

: 24 : FERRARI EVA                : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    43"51 : 

: 25 : ZANOTTI SAR·               : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    43"94 : 

: 26 : ANGELERI ROSA              : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    44"12 : 

: 27 : RUSSO BRUGNERI ELENA       : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    45"06 : 

: 28 : ARBIZZANI MARTINA          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    45"67 : 

: 29 : BAVARONE MARTA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    45"74 : 

: 30 : GARDA ALESSIA              : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    45"82 : 

: 31 : CUSANO ELEONORA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"45 : 

: 32 : MARCHESINI BIANCA          : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    46"55 : 

: 33 : FERRETTI CHIARA            : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    46"79 : 

: 34 : PAPA LETIZIA               : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    48"24 : 

: 35 : TIRINI VIOLA               : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    48"88 : 

: 36 : REGGIANI ALISEA            : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    50"54 : 

: 37 : CORTICELLI ASIA            : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    52"44 : 

: 38 : MOLINARI SOFIA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    52"98 : 

: 39 : ZHAN LORENA                : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'05"18 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI      Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ZAMBONI SAMUEL             : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    33"03 : 

:  2 : PIVETTI LEONARDO           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    34"42 : 

:  3 : MONARI RICCARDO            : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    34"73 : 

:  4 : MANFERDINI MATTEO          : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    34"75 : 

:  5 : FADALTI LUCA               : 05 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    35"83 : 

:  6 : FORNI SIMONE               : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    36"63 : 

:  7 : BIGIANI GABRIELE           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    36"77 : 

:  8 : CALDERONI LUKA             : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    36"79 : 

:  9 : DIANINI NICOLO'            : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    37"64 : 

: 10 : NUCCI EDOARDO              : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    37"83 : 

: 11 : PICCININI GIOVANNI         : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    38"50 : 

: 12 : TARANTINO CRISTIANO        : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    39"30 : 

: 13 : MACCAFERRI COLIN           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"56 : 

: 14 : RIVAROLI MASSIMILIANO      : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    39"73 : 

: 15 : BERTI SIMONE               : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    39"86 : 

: 16 : MARZAROLI GUALTIERO        : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    40"48 : 

: 17 : MONTANARI DAVIDE           : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    40"55 : 

: 18 : ADDUCE PIETRO              : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    44"68 : 

: 19 : CAVALLINI SIMONE           : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    45"84 : 

: 20 : ZOPPELLARI ANDREA          : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    45"85 : 

: 21 : FIOCCHI NICOLO'            : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    54"71 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE    Codice: FHS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ROSSANO MARIKA             : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'13"95 : 

:  2 : BRAGAGLIA GRETA            : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'16"09 : 

:  3 : VICINO MATILDE             : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'18"19 : 

:  4 : ZAMBELLI EMMA              : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'18"76 : 

:  5 : BRUNETTI ALESSIA           : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'20"26 : 

:  6 : ANSALONI FRANCESCA         : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'20"92 : 

:  7 : MASINA GIORGIA             : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'22"08 : 

:  8 : MONTI FRANCESCA            : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'22"10 : 

:  9 : FALFERI SELVAGGIA          : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'24"84 : 

: 10 : RONCACCIOLI VIRGINIA       : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'25"95 : 

: 11 : CANDINI SABRINA            : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'26"88 : 
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: 12 : SCHIAVINA CARLOTTA         : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'27"84 : 

: 13 : NANETTI FRANCESCA          : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'28"03 : 

: 14 : CELA LETIZIA               : 05 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :  1'28"32 : 

: 15 : SGOBERTI GIORGIA           : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'28"81 : 

: 16 : COPPA EMMA                 : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'29"28 : 

: 17 : MATTAROZZI LETIZIA         : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'30"81 : 

: 18 : ZARE ZIRAK MAIA            : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'32"04 : 

: 19 : SERRA VALENTINA            : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'32"66 : 

: 20 : COMANI SARA                : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'32"69 : 

: 21 : SAPONARO ALICE             : 05 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'50"35 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE    Codice: FAS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BERGONZONI VALENTINA       : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'08"42 : 

:  2 : POSSENTI REBECCA           : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'08"62 : 

:  3 : CUDIA MARTINA              : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'10"48 : 

:  4 : PRETI GIULIA               : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'12"79 : 

:  5 : VACCHI MATILDE             : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'13"14 : 

:  6 : FRANZAROLI MARGHERITA      : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'13"19 : 

:  7 : DASCANIO AURORA            : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'13"50 : 

:  8 : BIGIANI MARTINA            : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'13"89 : 

:  9 : ZAULI SERENA               : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'15"04 : 

: 10 : TOSCHI TERESA              : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'15"14 : 

: 11 : CONSOLINI GIULIA           : 04 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :  1'15"58 : 

: 12 : SERIO LAURA LAURA          : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'16"16 : 

: 13 : FONTANA MARGHERITA         : 04 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'18"48 : 

: 14 : FREZZOTTI MARIA CHIARA     : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'19"08 : 

: 15 : SAPIENZA SOFIA             : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'19"19 : 

: 16 : RUSSO BRUGNERI CLAUDIA     : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'21"78 : 

: 17 : ZULLI LETIZIA              : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'25"96 : 

: 18 : PUCCI FRANCESCA            : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'34"51 : 

: 19 : PATELLI MATILDE            : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'44"37 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI     Codice: MHS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BONZAGNI GIORGIO           : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'11"82 : 

:  2 : SERRA MATTEO               : 04 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'12"20 : 

:  3 : BIAGI ALESSANDRO           : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'13"05 : 

:  4 : LENZI SAMUELE              : 04 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :  1'13"54 : 

:  5 : SITA' RICCARDO             : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'14"43 : 

:  6 : SASSATELLI LORENZO         : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'16"13 : 

:  7 : MANFREDINI NICOLO'         : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'16"68 : 

:  8 : BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA         : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'17"36 : 

:  9 : BOSSOLO MIRCO              : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'17"47 : 

: 10 : DE NARDIS ALBERTO          : 04 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :  1'17"51 : 

: 11 : TALERICO LUCA              : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'17"79 : 

: 12 : ANSALONI LUCA              : 04 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'18"41 : 

: 13 : BAYUMI KARIM               : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'19"05 : 

: 14 : VALENTINI PAOLO            : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'19"28 : 

: 15 : D'AMICO RICCARDO           : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'23"42 : 

: 16 : VAIANI TOMMASO             : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'23"82 : 

: 17 : FALCONE EMANUELE           : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'25"71 : 

: 18 : FELISATTI MATTIA           : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'25"77 : 

: 19 : NOTARI GIACOMO             : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'25"86 : 

: 20 : COSTA FEDRERICO            : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'27"56 : 

: 21 : BARBI ALESSANDRO           : 04 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :  1'38"58 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI     Codice: MAS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SCALAMBRA MATTEO           : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'01"45 : 

:  2 : GUIDI JACOPO               : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'01"99 : 

:  3 : SALA DAVIDE                : 03 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'02"21 : 

:  4 : FILIPPI MATTEO             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'02"42 : 

:  5 : BRUNELLI EDOARDO           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'05"92 : 

:  6 : BAROZZI LUCA MARIA         : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'05"93 : 

:  7 : VACCHI GABRIELE            : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'05"98 : 

:  8 : GADIGNANI MATTEO           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'07"94 : 

:  9 : MARCOVECCHIO NICOLAS       : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'08"82 : 

: 10 : DE LIA GIORGIO             : 03 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'10"11 : 

: 11 : TOCCARELLI MATTEO          : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'10"14 : 

: 12 : COLLINA MATTEO             : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'10"72 : 

: 13 : NALDI FILIPPO              : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'10"92 : 

: 14 : SELLERI LORENZO            : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'11"20 : 

: 15 : RAIMONDI ELIA              : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'11"67 : 

: 16 : FRATESCHI TOMMASO          : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'12"41 : 

: 17 : TATARANNI LORENZO          : 03 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'12"77 : 

: 18 : RIMONDI GABRIELE           : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'12"85 : 

: 19 : GIROLIMETTO SAMUELE        : 03 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'13"12 : 

: 20 : MARTINELLI TOMMASO         : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'15"46 : 

: 21 : CALAMAI NICCOLO'           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'15"87 : 

: 22 : TESTONI THOMAS             : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'16"23 : 

: 23 : FANTONI DAVIDE             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'16"56 : 

: 24 : MAIOLI SAMUELE             : 03 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :  1'17"01 : 

: 25 : LOMBARDINI ANDREA          : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'18"31 : 

: 26 : CARNEVALI MARCO            : 03 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'18"51 : 

: 27 : MALAGOLI MATTIA            : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'20"91 : 

: 28 : TESTI KYLE                 : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'23"02 : 

: 29 : DARCANTE EDOARDO           : 03 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'36"55 : 

: 30 : RICCI SIMONE               : 03 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :  1'38"30 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

 

 


